Sep 25 2024 (23:46) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Rewa InterCity Express/22189 - SF - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to MYR/Maihar
2h 3m - 154 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |(JBP |Jabalpur 17:05 3 0 82 |411 [WCR
2 GSPR |Gosalpur 17:25 17:26 Tm (0 |1 27 |95 [395 |WCR
3 |SHR |Sihora Road 17:33 17:35 2m (1 |1 38 [100 |388 [WCR
4 |DDCE (Dundi 17:44 17:45 m |0 |1 53 |63 [417 |WCR
5 |SBD |Sleemanabad Road 17:54 17:55 m (1 |1 63 (98 [434 [WCR
6 KTE Katni Junction 18:12 18:15 3m (2 |1 91 55 381 [WCR
7 |JKE Jukehi 18:34 18:35 m 1 108 (83 |396 |WCR
8 UDR |Amdara 18:49 18:50 Tm (0 |1 128 |87 WCR
9 |MYR [Maihar 19:08 19:10 2m (1 |1 154 [108 |353 |WCR
10 [UHR |Unchhera 19:18 19:20 2m 1 168 [36 |326 |WCR
11 |[STA Satna Junction 19:55 20:00 5m (2 |1 189 |35 |315 |WCR
12 |REWA |Rewa 21:25 2 |1 238 |- 306 |WCR

Sep 25 2024 (23:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



